75m

100m

150m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1200m

1500m

3000m

13.09

26.85

61.26

11:23.80

2007 Outdoor Ranking List - Female

Last updated 12/12/2007

Senior

Caroline Hussey

Caroline Hussey

Caroline Hussey

Vicky Clegg

Under 20

11.79 Amy Foster

24.03 Amy Foster
27.4  Alison Lavery
27.61 Katie Hewitt

Kim Shaw

Alison Lavery

59.55
60.13

2:24.64 Lauren Scott
2:29.00 Nicola Simpson
2:30.40 Jessica Craig
2:32.04 Katie Hewitt

5:29.90 Jessica Craig

12.4
12.5
12.61
12.93
143

24.77
26.5
29.7

2:29.80
2:42.60

Under 17

Kiki Malomo Paris
Hannah Lewis
Hannah Lewis
Kiki Malomo Paris
Victoria Wilson

Hannah Lewis
Kiki Malomo Paris
Victoria Wilson

Sophie Strutt
Stacey Johnston

13.6
13.8

14.2

13.92
15.6

28.94
31.2

50.6

2:37.00
2:51.13

Under 15

Rachel Gregg
Kerrie Craig

Sarah Newell

Rachel Gregg
Suzanne Conlon

Rachel Gregg

Jessica McCreery

Jessica McCreery

Clare Scott
Leigh McWha

11.44
11.8
11.81
124

13.9
15.2

20.6
21.9

313
32.0

Under 13
Victoria Coulter
Sarah Armstrong
Alice McNaney
Laura Hamilton

Claire Pollock
Jenni Stevenson

Charlotte Connor
Jenni Stevenson

Jenni Stevenson
Victoria Coulter

2:52.85 Keelin Ellis

4:41.00 Keelin Ellis



11:37.87  Stephanie Hambling
F35
11:40.35 Kerry lveston

Marathon 03:45.41 Roma McConville
4:32.54  Nicola Connery

Sprint 100m 100m 80m 75m 70m
Hurdles 15.67w Sophie Reynolds 15.29 Kerrie Craig 13.9 Keelin Ellis
16.48 Sophie Reynolds 14.42 Keelin Ellis

16.52 Katie Hewitt

400m 400mH 300mH
Hurdles 67.68 Katie Hewitt
Walk 1500m

9:44.95  Janine Munnis

HJ 1.55 Alison Lavery 1.53 Kerrie Craig 1.15 Alana Catherwood
1.45 Katie Hewitt 1.15 Victoria Coulter
1.33  Sophie Reynolds

LJ 497 Katie Hewitt 5.78 Hannah Lewis 4.37 Kerrie Craig 3.77  Jenni Stevenson
4.91  Alison Lavery 5.24  Kiki Malomo Paris 3.94  Annie
McWilliams
411  Grace Lawther 3.39 Jessica McCreery

3.6  Sarah Corbin
3.4 Sophie Strutt

TJ 8.17 Janine Munnis 1042 Kim Shaw 8.73  Stacey Johnston
8.06 Gemma MCAnirn 9.06 Alison Lavery 7.72 Chloe Gault
4.00Kg 4.00Kg 4.00Kg 3.25Kg 2.72Kg
Shot 16.63 Eva Massey 6.74 Katie Hewitt 7.79 Lisa Crawford 6.39  Sarah Newell 5.47 Rachel Berry
8.26 Gemma McAnirn 5.35 Sarah Cartin 6.37  Jessica McCreery 5 Laura Hamilton

5.78  Kerrie Craig 4.89 Laura Forester
5.05 Suzanne Conlon 4.68 Charlotte Conor



Discus

Javelin

Hammer

Multi
Events

30.32
28.85

29.6

20.47
18.87

1Kg
Caroline Oakes
Gemma McAnirn

600g
Janine Munnis

4.00Kg
Gemma MCcAnirn
Janine Munnis

1Kg

600g
23.71 Katie Hewitt

4.00Kg

Heptathlon
3701 Katie Hewitt

16.3

12.96
8.36
24.29

251

1Kg
Lisa Crawford

600g

Lisa Crawford
Victoria Wilson
Sarah Newell
5009

Sarah Newell

4.00Kg

Heptathlon

11.03
10.59

13.15
7.84

1Kg
Jessica McCreery 9.5
Suzanne Conlon

600g
Jessica McCreery
Leigh McWha

3.25Kg

Pentathlon

0.75Kg
Keelin Ellis

4009

2.72Kg



